Position Team / Club

1 Rushcliffe AC
2 Formula One Circuit Crew
3 Environmentalists
4 Beeston AC
5 Long Eaton Running Club
6 Stilton Striders
7 Formula One Circuit Crew
8 Beeston AC
9 Redhill Road Runners

10 Barrow Runners

11 Beeston AC

12 Stilton Striders

13 Erewash Valley RC

14 Holme Pierrepont RC

15 Beeston AC

16 Long Eaton Running Club

Holme Pierrepont Grand Prix 2019
Mens Team Final Standings

Name 1

Marlon Dunkley
Martin Hunt

Alex Sutton

James Isherwood
Patrick Fitzgerald
Andy Nicholls

Paul Griffiths

Clint Southern-Warburton
Simon Nash
Richard Keep

Sam Barfield
Richard Gray
Richard Hustwayte
George Murphy
John Gibbon

Chris Garratt

Name 2

Joseph Tuffin
Bob Templeman
Albert Jordana
David Beighton
Aaran Kirk

Clive Kent

Alan Davis

Chris Robson
Wayne Stott
David Robson
James Pinchin
lan Craddock
Richard Kerry
Steven Sherburn
Clive Morphett
Martin Tilling

Name 3

Morgan Alexander
Robert Kennedy
Ashley Reeves
Stephen Mason
Alan Maplethorpe
Paul Jacobs

Jez Smedley

Jake Moses

Grant Nightingale
Nigel Hillier

Leon Hunt

Rob Mee

Neil Roberts

Alessandro Chimenti

Steven Mitchell
Greg Towers

Time
05:20:39
05:28:29
05:43:58
05:53:51
06:09:29
06:11:47
06:17:49
06:22:07
06:26:02
06:27:22
06:47:31
06:51:33
06:57:13
07:12:05
07:14:31
07:35:45



